CCTV Lenses/Model : M12VM412 Close
C C T V  L e n s e s
M12VM412
SPECIFICAT IONS
 M12VM412
Imager Size 1/2
Mount Type C
Focal Length 4.0   -  12mm
Aperture Range 1.4  -  CLOSE
Angle o f View
1/2
Imager Size
6.8mm x 5.1mm
Wide 100.5°  x  73.4°
Tele 33.4°  x  25.1°
 PDFmyURL.com
javascript:window.close();
Angle o f View
(Horizontal x
Vertical)
Imager Size
6.4mm x 4.8mm
Wide 93.9°  x  68.8°
Tele 31.4°  x  23.6°
1/3
Wide 68.8°  x  51.0°
Tele 23.6°  x  17.7°
Focusing Range 0.3m  -  ∞
Operation
Focus Manual with Lock
Zoom Manual with Lock
Iris Manual with Lock
Filter Size -
Back Focus(in air) Wide 9 .05   -   18 .90mm
Operating Vo ltage -
Weight 58.5g±5g
Operating Temperature -20°C  -  +60°C
Do wnlo ad
You can download the specifications.
T e r m s  o f  U s e| B a c k  t o  T o p
 PDFmyURL.com